WOMEN 10KM RESULTS FROM TIZZA MARATHON

DATE: 19/04/2025

VENUE: JIRAPA - UPPER WEST REGION

POSITION | SURNAME FIRST NAME INSTITUTION | TIME
15T TUOLONG REINA HIGH MORALE | 39:36.61
2nd ASAKIYAABA JOANA HIGH MORALE | 40:11.42
3rd BALBULWERI FELICA LAMBOSSIE 40:34.16
4th KUMAH EKUWIN HIGH MORALE | 41:03.15
5th AYAAYINE VIDA HIGH MORALE | 41:07.02
6th AMINU NASIBA HIGH MORALE | 41:03.15
7th BANGANWOR HANNAH HIGH MORALE | 42:53.74
gth EDWIN HAPPINESS HIGH MORALE | 43:08.27
oth BOINDE SANDRA HIGH MORALE | 43:22.47
1oth AN-MAKYIE KENING HIGH MORALE | 46:45.15
11t ZAAKUU FERNANDA HIGH MORALE | 47:21.51
12t ZIEM ISSABELLA HIGH MORALE | 52:34.10
13t KOJO DIMAH ZALIHA NABULO 52:38.18




14th

15th
16th

17th

18th

19th

20th
21st

DERY ELLENLOVE HIGH MORALE
ASAHADU EMAYE NABULO
MAJEED WASEFA MAPIFA NABULO
SAWLNUU NAAWMINYAKUM BAGRI

DERY PUALINA HIGH MORALE
ZINALE EUNICE KO

ZINALE EULANDA KO

YELBAYI CHARITY HIGH MORALE




