WOMEN 10KM RESULTS FROM TIZZA MARATHON

DATE: 19/04/2025

VENUE: JIRAPA – UPPER WEST REGION

POSITION	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	INSTITUTION	TIME
1 ST	TUOLONG	REINA	HIGH MORALE	39:36.61
2 nd	ASAKIYAABA	JOANA	HIGH MORALE	40:11.42
3 rd	BALBULWERI	FELICA	LAMBOSSIE	40:34.16
4 th	KUMAH	EKUWIN	HIGH MORALE	41:03.15
,	KOWI	EKC WIN		41.03.13
5 th	AYAAYINE	VIDA	HIGH MORALE	41:07.02
6 th	AMINU	NASIBA	HIGH MORALE	41:03.15
7 th	BANGANWOR	HANNAH	HIGH MORALE	42:53.74
/	BANGANWOR	HANNAH	HIGH MORALE	42:55.74
8 th	EDWIN	HAPPINESS	HIGH MORALE	43:08.27
9 th	BOINDE	SANDRA	HIGH MORALE	43:22.47
4 oth		WEND IG	INGULAGRA I F	
10 th	AN-MAKYIE	KENING	HIGH MORALE	46:45.15
11 th	ZAAKUU	FERNANDA	HIGH MORALE	47:21.51
12 th	ZIEM	ISSABELLA	HIGH MORALE	52:34.10
_				
13 th	КОЈО	DIMAH ZALIHA	NABULO	52:38.18

14 th	DERY	ELLENLOVE	HIGH MORALE	
_				
15 th	ASAHADU	EMAYE	NABULO	
16 th	MAJEED	WASEFA MAPIFA	NABULO	
17th	SAWLNUU	NAAWMINYAKUM	BAGRI	
18 th	DERY	PUALINA	HIGH MORALE	
19 th	ZINALE	EUNICE	КО	
20 th	ZINALE	EULANDA	КО	
21 st	YELBAYI	CHARITY	HIGH MORALE	